

The Cedar County Fair Association PO Box 324 Tipton, IA 52772 (563)886-6170 thecedarcountyfair@gmail.com

## **Cedar County Fair Partnership Application**

List of Partnership level	s:
Supreme Champion (\$5000 and Up): includes a quantity of 2-4' x 10' banners displayed on the	
grounds during the fair, a listing on our website (with link to Partner website upon request) and up to 50	
daily gate entry pa	
Grand Champion (\$2500-\$4999): includes a quantity of 2-4' x 8' banners displayed on the grounds during the fair, a listing on our website (with link to Partner website upon request) and up to 30 daily	
gate entry passes.	
listing on our web  Blue Ribbon (\$50  our website (with  Red Ribbon (\$25  our website (with  White Ribbon (\$  on our website (w	on (\$1000-\$2499): includes 1-4' x 10' banner displayed on the grounds during fair, a site (with link to Partner website upon request) and up to 16 daily gate entry passes. 00-\$999): includes 1-28" x 8' banner displayed on the grounds during fair, a listing on link to Partner website upon request) and up to 12 daily gate entry passes. 0-\$499): includes 1-28" x 6' banner displayed on the grounds during fair, a listing on link to Partner website upon request) and up to 8 daily gate entry passes. 150-\$249): includes 1-28" x 4' banner displayed on the grounds during fair, a listing ith link to Partner website upon request) and up to 4 daily gate entry passes. 150-\$149): includes a listing on our website.
Partnership Information (	Please Print):
☐ Returning	
□ New	
Partner Name:	
Mailing Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Person to receive Billing: _	
Phone:	Email:
Partnership Level Requested	d:# of Passes requested (if Applicable)
<b>Banner Location Request</b>	(we will do our best but cannot guarantee a specific location):
1st Choice	2 <sup>nd</sup> Choice3 <sup>rd</sup> Choice
Payment Type (please circ	le one): Send Invoice Cash Check Credit Card
	Cedar County Fair Association PO Box 324 Tipton, IA 52772  To Pay by Credit Card: Call office at 563-886-6170
	MORE INFORMATION ON BACK
	www.thecedarcountyfair.com



The Cedar County Fair Association PO Box 324 Tipton, IA 52772 (563)886-6170 thecedarcountyfair@gmail.com

## **Cedar County Fair Partnership Application**

## **Additional Information:** ☐ Please use our existing banner ☐ Contact us regarding new or banner change Link to Website: How do you want your name to appear in print: Additional Information: Contract Signature: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

www.thecedarcountyfair.com